
Price is subject to change without notice

INSPIRED BLINDS  2018EZ LIFT - COLOR COORDINATOR CHART

2.5” Solid Tone Slats Light Filtering 

2” Dual Tone Slats

Color Name Color # Suggested Cloth Tape Color

Frost 20601J897 B613	 Marine Tile
Spring Shower 20100J897 B822	 Silver
Weathered 20206J897 L97	 Blush
Lantern 20417J897 B322	 Lemongrass
Harvest 20430J897 B323	 Maize
Copper 20357J897 L357	 Coral

Light Filtering 

2” Wood Tone Slats

Color Name Color # Suggested Cloth Tape Color

Cherry 20334-1 B334	 Sienna
Autumn 20430-1 B430	 Caramel

Light Filtering 

` 2” Solid Tone Slats

Color Name Color # Suggested Cloth Tape Color

Linen White 20100 / D B113	 Winter White
Dove 20113 / D B113	 Winter White
Southern Light 20125 / D 125	 Linen
Apricot 20206 206	 Blossom
Worldly Grey 20823 B823	 Granite
Morning Fog 20627 B627	 Waterfall
Terracotta 20357 L357	 Coral
Canyon Clay 20334 / D B334	 Sienna
Dune 20031 / D 322	 Lemongrass

Beige
20302 302	 Stone
20302D L97	 Blush

Suede 20446 206	 Blossom
Saddle 20370 / D 370	 Teak
Ash 20016 / D B822	 Silver
Denim 20029 / D B029	 Blueberry
Bark 20017 / D 370	 Teak
Fireweed 20295 / D 295	 Mahogany
Olive 20504 B504	 Pine
Mocha 20378 / D B378	 Java
Charcoal 20897 B897	 Onyx
Nickel 20822D B823	 Granite
Camel 20320D B430	 Caramel

Color Name Color # Suggested Cloth Tape Color

Linen White 25100 B113	 Winter White
Dove 25113 B113	 Winter White
Southern Light 25125 125	 Linen
Apricot 25206 206	 Blossom
Worldly Grey 25823 B823	 Granite
Dune 25031 125	 Linen
Terracotta 25357 L357	 Coral
Beige 25302 206	 Blossom
Greige 25517 517	 Willow
Saddle 25370 370	 Teak
Canyon Clay 25334 B334	 Sienna
Sky 25613 B627	 Waterfall
Mocha 25378 B378	 Java
Charcoal 25897 B897	 Onyx

Light Filtering / 
Room Darkening 

Cloth Color Name

B100	 Bright White
B113	 Winter White
125	 Linen
206	 Blossom
B823	 Granite
B627	 Waterfall
L357	 Coral
B334	 Sienna
322	 Lemongrass
302	 Stone
L97	 Blush
370	 Teak
B822	 Silver
B029	 Blueberry
370	 Teak
295	 Mahogany
B504	 Pine
B378	 Java
B897	 Onyx
B430	 Caramel
B613	 Marine Tile
B323	 Maize

Cloth Color Name

B100	 Bright White
B113	 Winter White
125	 Linen
206	 Blossom
295	 Mahogany
B334	 Sienna
L357	 Coral
370	 Teak
B378	 Java
B430	 Caramel
B504	 Pine
B627	 Waterfall
B822	 Silver
B823	 Granite
B897	 Onyx
B029	 Blueberry
302	 Stone
517	 Willow

2.5”

All Cloth Tape Available for 2” & 2.5” Slats
2”


